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Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012

Formula

BMW

Warm Up

Practice started at 9:00:00

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

06.05.2012 09:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(8) lona Mihnea STEFAN (4) Alfonso CELIS
1 9:22:49.123 1:07.615 20.694 20.355 26.566 1 9:13:55.438 1:11.750 20.261 20.360 31.129
2 9:23:55.006 1:05.883 19.047 20.832 26.004 2 9:15:03.054 1:07.616 19.842 19.856 27.918
3 9:24:58.833 1:03.827 18.812 19.150 25.865 3 9:16:08.764 1:05.710 19.501 19.625 26.584
4 9:26:04.416 1:05.583 20.544 19.327 25.712 4 9:17:14.499 1:05.735 19.701 19.356 26.678
5 9:27:07.874 1:03.458 18.718 19.086 25.654 5 9:18:20.337 1:05.838 18.997 19.121 27.720
6 9:28:11.469 1:03.595 18.645 19.253 25.697 6 9:19:24.663 1:04.326 19.004 19.193 26.129
7 9:29:14.923 1:03.454 18.657 19.029 25.768 7 9:20:30.340 1:05.677 19.791 19.328 26.558
(12) Gianmarco ERCOLI (6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
1 9:22:08.851 1:09.326 20.322 20.606 28.398 1 9:22:56.070 1:10.482 21.779 20.697 28.006
2 9:23:14.192 1:05.341 19.300 19.360 26.681 2 9:24:03.694 1:07.624 19.816 20.185 27.623
3 9:24:18.554 1:04.362 18.842 19.051 26.469 3 9:25:09.120 1:05.426 19.320 19.457 26.649
4 9:25:22.449 1:03.895 18.443 19.134 26.318 4 9:26:16.025 1:06.905 19.312 21.115 26.478
5 9:26:34.955 1:12.506 18.491 26.731 27.284 5 9:27:21.373 1:05.348 19.350 19.522 26.476
6 9:27:39.339 1:04.384 18.818 19.174 26.392 6 9:28:25.807 1:04.434 19.066 19.042 26.326
7 9:28:43.299 1:03.960 18.519 19.047 26.394
(10) Hugo DE SADELEER
(17) Lukas JAGER 1 9:13:01.285 1:09.553 21.465 20.904 27.184
1 9:23:04.486 1:07.416 20.703 19.977 26.736 2 9:14:08.927 1:07.642 20.942 20.026 26.674
2 9:24:09.412 1:04.926 19.190 19.584 26.152 3 9:15:15.550 1:06.623 20.276 19.862 26.485
3 9:25:14.299 1:04.887 18.981 19.453 26.453 4 9:16:21.978 1:06.428 20.278 19.657 26.493
4 9:26:18.844 1:04.545 18.953 19.396 26.196 5 9:17:28.632 1:06.654 20.135 20.010 26.509
5 9:27:22.942 1:04.098 18.677 19.267 26.154 6 9:18:34.501 1:05.869 19.704 19.877 26.288
6 9:28:27.184 1:04.242 18.973 19.112 26.157 7 9:19:39.877 1:05.376 19.696 19.564 26.116
7 9:29:33.251 1:06.067 18.746 19.998 27.323 8 9:20:45.769 1:05.892 20.108 19.448 26.336
9 9:21:54.039 1:08.270 19.733 20.794 27.743
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG 10 9:22:59.157 1:05.118 19.428 19.300 26.390
1 9:18:32.596 1:07.242 20.309 20.011 26.922 11 9:24:04.304 1:05.147 19.437 19.641 26.069
2 9:19:39.651 1:07.055 19.585 19.921 27.549 12 9:25:09.565 1:05.261 19.505 19.327 26.429
3 9:20:46.855 1:07.204 21.399 19.551 26.254 13 9:26:15.158 1:05.593 19.527 19.922 26.144
4 9:21:53.347 1:06.492 19.243 20.561 26.688 14 9:27:20.139 1:04.981 19.574 19.494 25.913
5 9:22:57.926 1:04.579 19.291 19.200 26.088 15 9:28:24.736 1:04.597 19.262 19.178 26.157
6 9:24:03.145 1:05.219 19.281 19.996 25.942
7 9:25:07.553 1:04.408 19.287 19.051 26.070  (9) Fabian SCHILLER
8 9:26:12.097 1:04.544 19.107 19.235 26.202 1 9:14:29.269 1:10.593 22.254 20.706 27.633
9 9:27:16.519 1:04.422 19.208 19.136 26.078 2 9:15:36.476 1:07.207 20.285 20.120 26.802
10 9:28:20.624 1:04.105 19.060 19.027 26.018 3 9:16:42.769 1:06.293 19.574 20.052 26.667
11 9:29:25.279 1:04.655 19.211 19.155 26.289 4 9:17:47.778 1:05.009 19.401 19.325 26.283
5 9:18:52.403 1:04.625 19.106 19.288 26.231
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE 6 9:19:57.130 1:04.727 19.218 19.058 26.451
1 9:13:53.407 1:11.665 21.206 20.429 30.030 7 9:21:01.866 1:04.736 19.148 19.103 26.485
2 9:14:59.749 1:06.342 19.931 19.725 26.686
3 9:16:05.532 1:05.783 19.976 19.503 26.304  (19) Marco LASCH
4 9:17:10.475 1:04.943 19.551 19.279 26.113 1 9:13:50.027 1:09.670 21.365 20.782 27.523
5 9:18:14.683 1:04.208 19.040 19.290 25.878 2 9:14:58.160 1:08.133 20.203 20.804 27.126
6 9:19:18.789 1:04.106 18.892 19.482 25.732 3 9:16:06.422 1:08.262 19.646 19.650 28.966
4 9:17:11.955 1:05.533 19.762 19.401 26.370
(2) Tristan VIIDAS 5 9:18:21.094 1:09.139 19.287 19.795 30.057
1 9:15:24.176 1:07.963 21.206 19.931 26.826 6 9:19:26.274 1:05.180 19.047 19.862 26.271
2 9:16:30.077 1:05.901 19.727 19.541 26.633
3 9:17:35.060 1:04.983 19.602 19.340 26.041
4 9:18:39.728 1:04.668 19.504 19.256 25.908
5 9:19:43.887 1:04.159 19.008 19.275 25.876
6 9:20:48.874 1:04.987 19.674 19.296 26.017
(15) Marvin DIENST
1 9:24:57.417 1:08.810 21.058 20.519 27.233
2 9:26:07.106 1:09.689 22.725 20.364 26.600
3 9:27:11.862 1:04.756 19.158 19.382 26.216
4 9:28:16.278 1:04.416 18.950 19.444 26.022
5 9:29:20.509 1:04.231 18.826 19.329 26.076
(3) Louis DELETRAZ
1 9:21:57.064 1:09.233 20.491 20.773 27.969
2 9:23:02.930 1:05.866 19.914 19.503 26.449
3 9:24:08.268 1:05.338 19.152 19.803 26.383
4 9:25:13.147 1:04.879 18.940 19.859 26.080
5 9:26:17.677 1:04.530 18.922 19.361 26.247
6 9:27:22.292 1:04.615 19.020 19.300 26.295
7 9:28:26.570 1:04.278 18.789 19.354 26.135
8 9:29:34.311 1:07.741 18.899 19.993 28.849
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